

In the 2nd Court of MunicipalMagistrate,
Calcutta

Present :Md. Ruknuddin (WB -00978)

CrI. Misc Case No.- 1471of 2017

C.N.R No. WBCS 030047352016

Order Dated-02.07.2021

Present : Ld. A.P.P for state.

Today is fixed for evidence.

The accused is absent without any step.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is absent as per resolution of local
bar.

The case is adjourned today for the interest of Justice.

Issue summon upon 4

To 03.08.2021 for evidence.

Municipal Magistrate

2nd Court, Calcutta