

In the Court of Municipal Magistrate, 2nd Court, Calcutta

Present : Smt. Sneha Basu

(JO Code No. WB-1437)

Crl. Misc Case No. 1471 of 2017

Order dated 25.04.2023 :-

Present : Ld. APP for the state.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2 (B/W/W) and 3.

Accused persons are found absent on call.

CSW-3 is present.

NER is received for CSW-2 and prays for time to execute the same.

Prayer is allowed. Re-issue the B/W/W.

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution taken by local bar association.

Fix 27.06.2023 for evidence of CSW-2 (B/W/W) and 3. CSW-3 is re directed.

Municipal Magistrate
2nd Court, Calcutta.